
2024 ILCA Masters Europeans - ILCA 7 -Master-
Portugal (POR)

05.10.-11.10.2024
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gemeldet: 45 gestartet: 45 gezeitet: 44

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 4 Streicher: 1

1 BEL 217398 VAN LAER Wannes **.BEL 6 1 1 1 3.0 

2 GRE 150374 BOUGIOURIS Adonis **.GRE 2 6 2 3 7.0 

3 ITA 222527 CERRETELLI Lorenzo **.ITA 12 2 7 2 11.0 

4 ESP 221052 ECHAVARRI ERASUN Carlos **.ESP 1 8 DNC 4 13.0 

5 ESP 220648 ROSADO Leandro **.ESP 5 7 4 10 16.0 

6 ITA 218438 BOTTONI FRANCESCO **.ITA 4 10 3 14 17.0 

7 UKR 220102 ZHUKALIN Ivan **.UKR 10 3 5 12 18.0 

8 IRL 222017 BYRNE Conor **.IRL 33 4 8 6 18.0 

9 USA 217575 HURLEY Peter **.USA 8 21 6 7 21.0 

10 GRE 223839 CHATZISTAMATIOU Aristotelis **.GRE 3 UFD 23 5 31.0 

11 ITA 218926 BRAUCCI Antonio **.ITA 11 12 12 9 32.0 

12 BEL 199894 GUNST Tomas **.BEL 14 9 19 11 34.0 

13 GBR 218699 GLEDHILL Orlando **.GBR 26 5 11 DNC 42.0 

14 EST 212227 RANDMÄE Raivo **.EST 32 11 13 19 43.0 

15 IRL 219127 O CONNELL Dan **.IRL 39 16 20 8 44.0 

16 BEL 216786 DUMONCEAU Nicolas **.BEL 7 26 17 21 45.0 

17 IRL 222551 KELLEHER Daragh **.IRL 23 23 14 13 50.0 

18 ESP 223312 ECHAVARRI Javier **.ESP 9 33 9 36 51.0 

19 NED 217596 SCHRAFFORDT Jort **.NED 24 19 18 15 52.0 

20 NED 223321 OZINGA Norbert **.NED 31 20 15 18 53.0 

21 ITA 203544 BIANCHI Andrea **.ITA 15 17 RET 22 54.0 

22 CAN 215065 DAVIES Ray **.CAN 29 29 10 17 56.0 

23 NED 202336 VERHART Koen **.NED 19 13 24 25 56.0 

24 FRA 208862 RABINE Olivier **.FRA 16 18 27 27 61.0 

25 IRL 211171 DELAP Hugh **.IRL RDG 31 22 16 61.0 

26 TUR 169914 MASON Allen **.TUR 22 30 16 23 61.0 

27 NED 221375 VAN EDE Floris **.NED 18 22 25 28 65.0 

28 MDA 223322 MALIGIN Andrei **.MDA 30 25 21 31 76.0 

29 CAN 181791 PEARCE Duncan **.CAN 25 27 UFD 24 76.0 

30 NED 225607 ABELN Remco **.NED 28 32 29 20 77.0 

31 BEL 212024 BONHOMME Eric **.BEL 13 36 31 34 78.0 

32 NED 225615 PETERS Bastiaan **.NED 17 35 28 39 80.0 

33 GER 217147 SCHÄFFERLING Nico **.GER 36 14 32 35 81.0 

34 GER 217433 MAGNEI Stefan **.GER 34 15 DNC 32 81.0 

35 UKR 216369 SURKOV David **.UKR 35 28 26 30 84.0 

36 BEL 220424 LEFEVERE Benoit **.BEL 20 UFD 35 33 88.0 

37 USA 218766 PLUTENKO Roman **.USA 21 24 UFD DNC 92.0 

38 CAN 194078 CARTER Brant **.CAN 38 34 30 37 101.0 

39 ARG 218017 RODRIGUEZ BERTORELLO Pablo **.ARG 42 40 33 29 102.0 

40 USA 223066 SEXTON Daniel **.USA 41 39 DNC 26 106.0 

41 GER 219513 LEUKEL Dennis **.GER 27 38 DNC DNC 112.0 

42 FRA 207075 UHRICH Arnaud **.FRA 43 42 34 38 114.0 

43 SUI 194327 JONES Mark **.SUI 44 41 36 40 117.0 

44 NED 219786 RUITER Wilke **.NED 37 37 DNC DNC 121.0 

45 BRA 225668 SOKOLNIK Eduardo **.BRA DNE UFD DNC DNC 141.0 
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